Correction of Pro Error Reel # Frame # Other Corrective Document Praise Frame # Other Corrective Document Ready Pic Frame # Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Address (line 2) Millton Road Millton R	Expires 06/30/39 OMB 0651-0027 SEP 2 4 2003 REC(ent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK ent(s) or copy(ies). icense
TO: The Commission Patents and Trad 102561239 tal document(s) or copy(les). Submission Type	TO: The Commission Patents and Trad. 102561239 tal docume Submission Type X New	icense
Submission Type	Submission Type X New Grading Conveyance Type Assignment Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying particles Assignment Conveying Party Merger X Change of Name Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying particles X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Name Name Mark if additional names of receiving particles Mark if additional names of receiving particles	icense
Resubmission Correction of PTO Error Merger Month Day Year Month	X New	
Resubmission Document ID # Security Agreement Setfective Month Day Year Reel # Frame # Other Security Agreement Other Security Agreement Setfective Month Day Year Security Document Reel # Frame # Other Security Document Reel # Frame # Other Security Document Month Day Year Other Security Document Reel # Frame # Other Security Document Month Day Year Other Security Document Day Year Other Da	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying particles Name Brady Plc Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Name Mark if additional names of receiving parties	
Correction of PTO Error Merger Month Day Year	Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying partic Name Brady Plc Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Name Name Name Name Name Name	
Reel # Frame # X Change of Name 01272000 Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year 01272000 Formerly Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingdom Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Brady Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 2) Millton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge Science Park Address (line 3) Cambridge City State/Country Zip Code Corporation Association Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom	Reel # Frame # X Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying particle Name Brady Plc Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Name Mark if additional names of receiving parties	-
Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party	Corrective Document Reel #	Month Day Year
Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party	Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying particle Name Brady Plc Formerly Limited Partnership Corporation X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingon Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	01272000
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year 01272000 Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingdom Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Brady Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Cambridge Science Park Address (line 2) Milton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge United Kingdom CB4 4WE City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. X Other Private Limited Company (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom	Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties Name Brady Plc Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingon Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	
Name Brady Pic 01272000 Formerly	Name Brady Plc Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingo Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	
Name Brady Pic 01272000 Formerly	Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingo Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	
Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingdom Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Brady Limited DBA/AKATA Composed of Address (line 1) Cambridge Science Park Address (line 2) Milton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge United Kingdom CB4 4WE Zip Code City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom	Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingo Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingdom Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Brady Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Cambridge Science Park Address (line 2) Milton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge United Kingdom CB4 4WE Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership if document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom	Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingo Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	01272000
X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingdom Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Brady Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Cambridge Science Park Address (line 2) Milton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge United Kingdom CB4 4WE State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom	X Other Limited Liability Company X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	
Receiving Party	X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United Kingo Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	n Association
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Brady Limited	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	
Receiving Party	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties	lom
Brady Limited DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Cambridge Science Park Address (line 2) Milton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge United Kingdom CB4 4WE City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom	Name Brady Limited	
Composed of Address (line 1) Cambridge Science Park Address (line 2) Milton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge United Kingdom CB4 4WE Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom		
Address (line 1) Cambridge Science Park Address (line 2) Milton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge United Kingdom CB4 4WE City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom	DBA/AKA/TA	
Address (line 2) Milton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge United Kingdom State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom	Composed of	
Address (line 2) Milton Road Address (line 3) Cambridge United Kingdom State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom	Address (line 1) Cambridge Science Park	
Address (line 3) Cambridge City State/Country City State/Country City State/Country City State/Country City State/Country City State/Country City City City City City City City City Cit	Address (line 2)	
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom	Address (III a)	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom	Cinted Kingdom	
Corporation Association Other Private Limited Company Citizenship/State of Organization Association Other United Kingdom Association assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) United Kingdom	State/Country	ZIP Code
Other Private Limited Company Private Limited Company Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom Appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)	assignm	
Private Limited Company representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom United Kingdom Citizenship/State Citizen	Corporation Association not dom	iciled in the United States, an
Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)	Other Private Limited Company represer	tative should be attached.
United Kingdom	docume	
	X Citizenship/State of Organization United Kingdom	
3/2003 EDIUPER 00000005 501542 2169813 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	9/2003 ECOOPER 00000005 501542 2169813 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	"
C:8521 40.00 BA /	C:8521 40.00 BA /	
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and	Public burden reporting for this collection of information is a dimension to average approximately 20 minutes and a second secon	
and Industrial of the companies of the c	gatheringthe data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Synd comments regarding this burden estimates to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Offin D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027 Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASS ADDRESS.	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002832 FRAME: 0637

FORM PTO-1618B	Page 2	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name Carol L.B. M		Tree-tring rurty only.	
Address (line 1) 2099 Penns			
Address (line 2)	Tvama Avenue, NW		
Address (line 3) Suite 1400			
Address (line 4) Washington	, DC 20006		
Correspondent Name and	Address		
Correspondent Name and	Area Code and Telephone Number	202-663-7270	
Name Carol L.B. N	Matthews		
Address (line 1) 2099 Pennsy	Ivania Avenue, NW		
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)	D.C. 20027		
Address (line 4) Washington	D.C. 20031		
	al number of pages of the attached conveyance d	locument "	
<u> </u>	y attachments.	# 1	
	umber(s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
	oplication Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTE Cation Number(s)	er BOTH numbers for the same property). gistration Number(s)	
	2169813		
Number of Properties		. # 1	
	Enter the total number of properties involved	ed. " Land	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR :	, 4 10.00	
Method of Payment: Deposit Account	Enclosed Deposit Account	* ×	
(Enter for payment by depo	sit account or if additional fees can be charged to the	account.) # 501542	
	Deposit Account Number:		
	Authorization to charge addition	nal fees: Yes X No	
Statement and Signature To the best of my kn	owledge and belief, the foregoing information is	true and correct and anv	
attached copy is a tr indicated herein.	ue copy of the original document. Charges to de	posit account are authorized, as	
(/Allen ((Kort to pro))			
Carol L.B. Matthews Name of Person Sign		September 24, 2003 Date Signed	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002832 FRAME: 0638



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON RE-REGISTRATION OF A PUBLIC COMPANY AS A PRIVATE COMPANY

No.2164768

I hereby certify that

BRADY LIMITED

RECORDED: 09/24/2003

formerly registered as a public company has this day been re-registered under the Companies Act 1985 as a private company, and that the Company is limited

Given under my hand at Companies House, Cardiff the 27th January 2000

An Authorised Officer

TRADEMARK REEL: 002832 FRAME: 0639